
Cagnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Simone  Michele Pio (13/219) 4 8 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 7

Pelusi Sante (13/208) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 3 4 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Ventrella Nico (13/089) 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 4

Tenace Carmine (13/087) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 3

Tenace Carmine (13/094) 2 2 4 5 4 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 1

Tenace Daniele  (13/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Simone  Michele Pio 13/219 36 54 1,50

Pelusi Sante 13/208 26 47 1,81

Ventrella Nico 13/089 34 36 1,06

Tenace Carmine 13/087 30 34 1,13

Tenace Carmine 13/094 34 26 0,76

Tenace Daniele 13/245 0 0 0,00

Grinder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Luigi (13/101) 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 1

Pizzarelli Giuseppe (13/191) 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 5

La Malva Guido (13/220) 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3

Cannarozzi Massimo (13/192) 4 2 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 0

Carbonella Giuseppe  (13/211) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Luigi 13/101 40 45 1,12

Pizzarelli Giuseppe 13/191 38 40 1,05

La Malva Guido 13/220 32 31 0,97

Cannarozzi Massimo 13/192 40 22 0,55

Carbonella Giuseppe 13/211 10 11 1,10

Foce Varano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paolino Daniel (13/179) 4 1 4 10 4 12 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6

De Angelis Michele (13/103) 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 9 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9

Paolino Gabriel (13/118) 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 5 3 6 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 6

Bellantuono Gianpio (13/115) 4 1 4 9 2 5 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Matteo (13/154) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5

Peres  Rocco (13/117) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolino Daniel 13/179 40 61 1,52

De Angelis Michele 13/103 25 60 2,40

Paolino Gabriel 13/118 37 57 1,54

Bellantuono Gianpio 13/115 34 52 1,53

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 10 20 2,00

Castelluccia Matteo 13/154 10 13 1,30

Peres  Rocco 13/117 4 9 2,25

Beverly INPS Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Matteo (13/120) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 12

Sacco Daniele (13/129) 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 12

Ruggeri Alessandro (13/201) 1 1 4 3 2 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 3 2 4 9 4 5 2 2

Ruggeri Antonio (13/200) 4 1 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 3 2 0 2 3

Scanzano Giuseppe Pio (13/199) 3 3 0 0 2 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Matteo 13/120 40 101 2,52

Sacco Daniele 13/129 40 74 1,85

Ruggeri Alessandro 13/201 30 43 1,43

Ruggeri Antonio 13/200 30 32 1,07

Scanzano Giuseppe Pio 13/199 20 30 1,50



Zia Gio' Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Valentino (13/161) 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 6

Masella Nazario (13/126) 4 8 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 1 4 10 4 5

Ciccomascolo Giovanni (13/160) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 3

De Luca Alessio Pio (13/189) 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 4 4 9 4 8

Peres Giuseppe (13/166) 4 5 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Castelluccia Giovanna (13/159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccomascolo Nikol (13/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Valentino 13/161 40 84 2,10

Masella Nazario 13/126 38 62 1,63

Ciccomascolo Giovanni 13/160 36 56 1,56

De Luca Alessio Pio 13/189 32 45 1,41

Peres Giuseppe 13/166 14 18 1,29

Castelluccia Giovanna 13/159 0 0 0,00

Ciccomascolo Nikol 13/190 0 0 0,00

I Volpini Del Flambè

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maggio Antonio (13/079) 4 8 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 10

Volpe  Vincenzo (13/082) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 10

De Luca Giuseppe (13/218) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5

Volpe  Giuseppe (13/243) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 6

Curatolo Matteo (13/150) 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maggio Antonio 13/079 38 84 2,21

Volpe  Vincenzo 13/082 40 71 1,77

De Luca Giuseppe 13/218 40 68 1,70

Volpe  Giuseppe 13/243 16 28 1,75

Curatolo Matteo 13/150 26 26 1,00


